PROT.

5198
5378
5067
5485
5494
4884
5313
5113
5188
5193
4943
4959
4772

SERVIZIO CIVICO ORDINARIO 2023

Determina Dirigenziale n.103 del 06/06/2023 Reg.di sett e n. 416 del 07/06/2023 Registro generale

DATA

14/04/2023
19/04/2023
12/04/2023
21/04/2023
21/04/2023
06/04/2023
18/04/2023
13/04/2023
14/04/2023
14/04/2023
07/04/2023
11/04/2023
05/04/2023

923
924
649
758
925
801
105
757
640
698
809
926
700

UTENTE COGNOME

Romeo

Tuttolomondo

Guadagnano
Cutro

Vella

Bruno
Cinque
Mangiapane
Lo Vecchio
Tavormina
Vella

Novara
Rizzo

ISTANZE ACCOLTE
LUOGO DI
NOME NASCITA
Evelin Agrigento
Rossella Agrigento
Giuseppina Agrigento
Carmela Agrigento
Carmelina  Agrigento
_ummncm Agrigento
Cettina Siculiana
Carmelina  Agrigento
Liliana Agrigento
Marisa A. Agrigento
Patrizia Agrigento
Giuseppina Agrigento
Rosa Germania

DATA DI
NASCITA

16/10/1999
30/05/1995
07/11/1989
06/07/1967
04/01/1983
05/11/1975
15/05/1971
08/07/1971
25/10/1983
21/07/1980
31/05/1978
10/03/1984
02/05/1974

ISEE

0
2.894,15
3.807,48
4.371,40
4.485,53

5.328
5.326,57
5.633,00
6.475,40
6.557,24
6.623,17
6.994,63
7.152,23

Doppia
istanza



